Promodis (/3

Filtre a air moteur 4p90hud MTD
Référence : P8A606005122

Détails

Référence Origine :73705065 | 737-05065 | 751-12260 | 951-12260 |
937-05065 | 75112260 | 95112260 | 93705065

Référence Origine :73705065 | 737-05065 | 751-12260 | 951-12260 |
937-05065 | 75112260 | 95112260 | 93705065

Affectation
Longueur (mm)
Référence OEM
Largeur (mm)
Hauteur (mm)
Application

Quantité dans conditionnement de vente

Pour modeles de moteurs: 4P90HUD

149 mm

737-05122

84 mm

58 mm

Moteur

1
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